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FIRST SET of bedlinen, towels and pillows

ONLY for stays over 13 nights with arrival day between 10.07.2024 and 
31.08.2024 you receive for free a second set of bedlinen/towels/pillowcase. 
Please follow the instruction of the reception. 

FINAL CLEANING (for reservation over 3 nights stay)

WI-FI

Blankets and kitchen tools

Fridge with freezer

Air conditioning and heating

Water, gas, electricity

1 car parking

WET’N SPLASH AREA with 4 slides. Heated in Low season

Olympic swimming pool with water slides and an Oval multifunction pool, 
the latter heated in low season

Spray Park with water games and water slides, heated in low season

Free entrance to our sandy beach

Sun beds and umbrellas by the pools  (not bookable and upon availability)

Fitness centre

Daily entertainment with animation staff 

Enrollment to the Leo Club for children 4-9 years old

Enrollment to the Junior Club for adolescent 10-16 years old 
(only in July and August available)

Use of football-volleyball field, ping pong and basket area

Enrollment to the animation courses and scheduled activities such as: 
swim, archery, windsurf, tennis, Zumba, canoa, football and sup. 

The animation program/activities can be changed according to the season and internal 
management organization, please ask the update program at the reception
desk 8.00-19.00 or at the animation office 10.00-12.00 / 15.30-17.30

PRICE PER PERSON Glamping Bungalow Maxicaravan 

Season
2024

Person 
from 
8 y.o.

Children
from 5 

to 7 y.o.

 TENT  
PINETA

 TENT  
PRESTIGE

BELLAVISTA GARDENIE
10

LECCI 
1 - 2

A 21.03-27.03 8,10€ 4,70€ 56,20€ 59,90€ 58,20€ 57,00€ 62,40€ 

B 27.03-07.04 10,60€ 5,50€ 67,30€ 74,80€ 82,50€ 73,70€ 87,20€

C 07.04-14.04 9,00€ FREE 47,50€ 55,10€ 48,80€ 44,10€ 53,90€

D 14.04-25.04 9,00€ FREE 50,00€ 58,30€ 52,90€ 48,30€ 60,30€

E 25.04-05.05 9,40€ FREE 54,90€ 59,10€ 55,20€ 53,90€ 60,80€

F 05.05-17.05 12,20€ 5,50€ 87,30€ 96,40€ 88,70€ 80,00€ 95,80€

G 17.05-26.05 15,50€ 7,20€ 139,30€ 148,60€ 141,10€ 134,00€ 160,70€

H 26.05-02.06 16,70€ 7,30€ 151,30€ 161,50€ 150,00€ 142,50€ 164,80€

I 02.06-23.06 14,10€ 6,50€ 145,60€ 150,90€ 145,80€ 131,30€ 158,60€

L 23.06-30.06 16,30€ 9,60€ 167,00€ 181,30€ 157,20€ 139,60€ 184,50€

M 30.06-07.07 18,20€ 10,10€ 187,70€ 209,60€ 177,10€ 186,40€ 215,70€

N 07.07-14.07 20,80€ 11,90€ 188,60€ 212,60€ 178,80€ 190,00€ 218,80€

O 14.07-11.08 20,80€ 11,90€ 194,10€ 218,90€ 189,40€ 195,60€ 227,40€

P 11.08-18.08 19,00€ 8,50€ 176,90€ 193,00€ 169,20€ 170,80€ 198,40€

Q 18.08-25.08 16,00€ 6,70€ 138,10€ 145,70€ 128,80€ 122,90€ 150,00€

R 25.08-01.09 13,90€ 5,70€ 105,50€ 110,60€ 96,10€ 84,40€ 112,60€

S 01.09-08.09 11,90€ FREE 83,90€ 89,00€ 74,80€ 61,60€ 91,60€

T 08.09-15.09 10,10€ FREE 72,60€ 77,50€ 72,70€ 57,00€ 79,20€

U 15.09-22.09 8,90€ FREE 66,80€ 71,50€ 72,00€ 50,70€ 73,30€

V 22.09-06.10 8,40€ FREE 63,00€ 67,30€ 71,30€ 49,80€ 72,60€

INCLUDED IN THE PRICE

In order to satisfy your needs at best, our accommodations 
will be furnished with various services, price included:

PRICE LIST - ACCOMMODATIONS

Prices per day
Prices do not include the tourist tax, which will be charged on departure. 
Charges per day per person must be added to these prices. 
If departure takes place after 10.00 am the total day fee will be charged. All prices include VAT. 

Children0-4 y.o.
FREE
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PRICE PER PERSON Maxicaravan Plus  Cottage Suite Homes

Season
2024

Person 
from 
8 y.o.

Children
from 
5 to 

7 y.o.

OLEANDRI FAGGI
ORCHIDEE MARGHE-

RITE

OLMI

BETULLE

OLMI
LARGE

BETULLE 
LARGE

MIMOSE 
ROSE
CEDRI
PALME
ACERI 

ALLORI
ROBINIE 

MIMOSE LARGE 
PALME LARGE 
ROSE LARGE 
ACERI LARGE 

ROBINIE LARGE 
CIPRESSI

VIOLE TULIPANI PLATANI 

PLATANI 
SPECIAL

SALICI LAGO QUERCE

QUERCE 
SPECIAL

QUERCE
LARGE BOUGAN-

VILLE
IRIS

LARGE

TIGLI TIGLI
LARGE

OLIVI GELSI

A 21.03-27.03 8,10€ 4,70€ 74,10€ 76,30€ 76,50€ 83,90€ 78,20€ 83,10€ 79,70€ 85,00€ 83,90€ 89,40€ 104,90€ 102,00€ 106,70€ 111,60€ 118,50€ 111,60€ 132,00€ 102,20€ 110,30€ 95,90€ 109,70€ 

B 27.03-07.04 10,60€ 5,50€ 89,10€ 91,60€ 91,90€ 100,70€ 93,90€ 100,60€ 95,80€ 103,50€ 100,70€ 108,80€ 122,70€ 117,10€ 124,00€ 127,10€ 136,70€ 127,10€ 152,20€ 118,50€ 127,20€ 110,90€ 125,20€ 

C 07.04-14.04 9,00€ FREE 59,80€ 61,60€ 63,00€ 69,00€ 62,40€ 65,90€ 63,90€ 70,30€ 69,00€ 75,40€ 84,60€ 82,10€ 86,20€ 90,00€ 96,60€ 90,00€ 107,60€ 83,80€ 89,90€ 76,10€ 89,40€ 

D 14.04-25.04 9,00€ FREE 64,90€ 66,80€ 65,40€ 71,70€ 67,40€ 71,50€ 67,40€ 73,50€ 71,70€ 78,20€ 90,10€ 88,40€ 92,60€ 96,80€ 103,40€ 96,80€ 115,20€ 89,70€ 95,70€ 82,70€ 95,20€ 

E 25.04-05.05 9,40€ FREE 65,60€ 67,60€ 70,10€ 76,90€ 69,50€ 75,00€ 70,90€ 77,20€ 76,90€ 83,30€ 92,90€ 90,30€ 94,20€ 98,70€ 105,20€ 98,70€ 117,20€ 91,10€ 97,20€ 83,80€ 96,90€ 

F 05.05-17.05 12,20€ 5,50€ 100,50€ 103,50€ 110,50€ 121,20€ 105,70€ 113,50€ 115,30€ 124,80€ 121,20€ 131,30€ 152,10€ 142,50€ 154,10€ 159,30€ 170,50€ 159,30€ 189,80€ 149,40€ 159,70€ 134,10€ 156,60€ 

G 17.05-26.05 15,50€ 7,20€ 163,70€ 168,50€ 171,50€ 188,10€ 174,80€ 185,80€ 178,20€ 191,00€ 188,10€ 201,40€ 213,60€ 205,80€ 216,70€ 233,70€ 246,50€ 233,70€ 274,40€ 213,90€ 228,80€ 202,00€ 227,80€ 

H 26.05-02.06 16,70€ 7,30€ 179,60€ 184,80€ 188,00€ 206,10€ 191,70€ 203,90€ 195,40€ 209,60€ 206,10€ 221,10€ 216,20€ 208,40€ 219,20€ 234,80€ 248,90€ 234,80€ 277,10€ 214,70€ 231,70€ 206,40€ 230,80€ 

I 02.06-23.06 14,10€ 6,50€ 166,40€ 171,30€ 169,30€ 185,60€ 172,50€ 181,70€ 175,90€ 187,40€ 185,60€ 197,70€ 204,30€ 198,60€ 205,40€ 215,60€ 226,60€ 215,60€ 252,50€ 200,70€ 212,80€ 194,80€ 212,00€ 

L 23.06-30.06 16,30€ 9,60€ 203,10€ 209,00€ 203,60€ 223,30€ 210,30€ 219,10€ 212,30€ 225,90€ 223,30€ 237,60€ 251,30€ 244,00€ 253,30€ 255,40€ 270,60€ 255,40€ 301,60€ 245,70€ 259,70€ 243,00€ 253,50€ 

M 30.06-07.07 18,20€ 10,10€ 226,50€ 231,30€ 229,50€ 251,60€ 234,70€ 246,50€ 239,20€ 254,00€ 251,60€ 267,20€ 270,30€ 267,60€ 274,90€ 285,80€ 302,10€ 285,80€ 336,70€ 270,00€ 286,20€ 266,90€ 282,00€ 

N 07.07-14.07 20,80€ 11,90€ 230,00€ 234,70€ 232,80€ 255,30€ 237,80€ 251,20€ 242,70€ 259,80€ 255,30€ 273,20€ 274,20€ 271,50€ 279,00€ 290,00€ 308,60€ 290,00€ 343,70€ 272,80€ 290,10€ 269,50€ 284,70€ 

O 14.07-11.08 20,80€ 11,90€ 241,30€ 246,20€ 246,20€ 269,90€ 249,70€ 263,70€ 257,00€ 275,20€ 269,90€ 289,00€ 293,20€ 287,90€ 298,30€ 310,00€ 330,10€ 310,00€ 367,60€ 291,70€ 310,10€ 277,30€ 304,50€ 

P 11.08-18.08 19,00€ 8,50€ 218,60€ 223,10€ 229,60€ 251,80€ 226,20€ 238,90€ 239,70€ 251,40€ 251,80€ 263,90€ 270,10€ 265,10€ 279,40€ 284,60€ 302,20€ 284,60€ 336,60€ 267,60€ 291,90€ 254,40€ 287,60€ 

Q 18.08-25.08 16,00€ 6,70€ 182,70€ 186,30€ 190,00€ 208,30€ 187,50€ 198,20€ 196,70€ 205,10€ 208,30€ 217,30€ 215,10€ 212,80€ 218,50€ 237,60€ 252,50€ 237,60€ 281,20€ 213,80€ 227,80€ 211,30€ 225,40€ 

R 25.08-01.09 13,90€ 5,70€ 145,50€ 148,30€ 148,80€ 163,20€ 149,70€ 156,80€ 152,60€ 161,30€ 163,20€ 172,50€ 187,10€ 178,70€ 188,00€ 197,10€ 208,20€ 197,10€ 231,80€ 184,30€ 195,50€ 181,60€ 193,80€ 

S 01.09-08.09 11,90€ FREE 114,60€ 116,90€ 118,20€ 129,60€ 119,60€ 126,70€ 121,90€ 130,30€ 129,60€ 138,60€ 143,60€ 138,60€ 148,10€ 155,70€ 165,10€ 155,70€ 183,40€ 143,40€ 153,70€ 135,50€ 151,90€ 

T 08.09-15.09 10,10€ FREE 86,60€ 94,40€ 101,00€ 110,80€ 93,00€ 98,40€ 104,20€ 106,70€ 110,80€ 113,60€ 119,50€ 115,60€ 123,60€ 131,90€ 139,30€ 131,90€ 154,90€ 117,40€ 127,80€ 114,80€ 126,40€ 

U 15.09-22.09 8,90€ FREE 77,10€ 81,70€ 82,80€ 90,70€ 79,40€ 84,40€ 86,30€ 88,60€ 90,70€ 93,20€ 102,90€ 101,10€ 103,80€ 110,10€ 116,90€ 110,10€ 129,60€ 102,30€ 107,20€ 97,40€ 105,70€ 

V 22.09-06.10 8,40€ FREE 72,30€ 77,70€ 80,30€ 88,10€ 74,90€ 79,60€ 83,70€ 86,90€ 88,10€ 91,40€ 99,90€ 98,10€ 101,80€ 110,10€ 116,90€ 110,10€ 129,60€ 97,60€ 103,90€ 90,30€ 103,60€ 

NEWNEWNEWNEW

Children0-4 y.o.
FREE
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Season
2024

Second 
Car 

Parking

Boat 
Trailer 

Parking

Buoy Dog in
Oleandri /

Gardenie 10

Visitors 
SEE OUR 

RULES&CONDITION 
(PAGE 65)

A 21.03-27.03 5,00€ 14,90€ 15,60€ 5,80€ 12,00€

B 27.03-07.04 9,00€ 14,90€ 15,60€ 6,30€ 12,00€

C 07.04-14.04 5,00€ 14,90€ 15,60€ 5,80€ 12,00€

D 14.04-25.04 5,00€ 14,90€ 15,60€ 5,80€ 12,00€

E 25.04-05.05 5,00€ 14,90€ 15,60€ 5,80€ 12,00€

F 05.05-17.05 5,00€ 14,90€ 15,60€ 5,80€ 12,00€

G 17.05-26.05 15,00€ 24,80€ 27,60€ 6,90€ 20,00€

H 26.05-02.06 15,00€ 24,80€ 27,60€ 6,90€ 20,00€

I 02.06-23.06 9,00€ 14,90€ 15,60€ 6,90€ 12,00€

L 23.06-30.06 9,00€ 14,90€ 15,60€ 6,90€ 12,00€

M 30.06-07.07 12,00€ 20,60€ 21,00€ 6,90€ 20,00€

N 07.07-14.07 18,00€ 30,90€ 33,00€ 10,50€ 20,00€

O 14.07-11.08 18,00€ 30,90€ 33,00€ 10,50€ 20,00€

P 11.08-18.08 18,00€ 30,90€ 33,00€ 10,50€ 20,00€

Q 18.08-25.08 12,00€ 18,60€ 19,20€ 7,00€ 12,00€

R 25.08-01.09 9,00€ 14,90€ 15,60€ 6,90€ 12,00€

S 01.09-08.09 9,00€ 14,90€ 15,60€ 5,80€ 12,00€

T 08.09-15.09 9,00€ 14,90€ 15,60€ 5,80€ 12,00€

U 15.09-22.09 5,00€ 14,90€ 15,60€ 5,80€ 12,00€

V 22.09-06.10 5,00€ 14,90€ 15,60€ 5,80€ 12,00€

Services upon 
payment

Final cleaning for stay 1-2 nights

50,00€

Cleaning for stay with the dog in Gardenie 10 / Oleandri

Evt. Extension of the stay in a different accommodation 
as in the previous period

Extra cleaning during the holiday  (upon request)

Extra set  bed linen for double bed
15,00€  per set

Extra set for bed linen single bed

Extra set towels (1 large + 1 small) 10,00€  per set

Tennis during the day 8.00-20.00 10,00€  one hour

Tennis in the evening 20.00-23.00 12,00€  one hour

Tennis racket 6,00€  per person

Tennis balls tube 4,00€

Minigolf 3,00€  per person

Washing machine (coins) 4,00€  each time

Dryer machine (coins) 4,00€  each time

Babybed
12,00€  per stay 

High chair

Massage 30 minutes 40,00€  per person

Massage 50 minutes 60,00€  per person

Whirlpool 20 minutes 1,50€  per person

Electric Grill (Weber)
The reservation has to be for the whole 
period of the stay.
Reservation possible only for our accommodations

30,00€  1 to 3 days

50,00€  4 to 7 days

65,00€  8 to 10 days

85,00€  Longer than 11 days 

EXTRA CHARGES

Prices per day
All prices include VAT. Any additional car and boat trailer will be charged extra and must be parked 
outside the campsite in an unguarded parking area (PARK 1).
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80-90 m2 80-90 m2 90 m2 100-120 m2 100-120 m2 100 m2 100 m2 160 m2 160 m2

PRICE 
PER  PERSON

Season
2024

Person 
from 8 

y.o.

Children
from 5 to 

7 y.o.

Emplacements
STANDARD

Emplacements
STANDARD
4501-4590

Emplacements
CLASSIC

Emplacements
COMFORT 

1-2-3

Emplacements
COMFORT 

4

Emplacements
LAGO

1

Emplacements
LAGO

2

Emplacements
SUPERIOR

1-2-3

Emplacements
PREMIUM

Dog Second 
Car 

Parking

Boat 
Trailer 

Parking

Buoy Visitors 
SEE OUR 

RULES&CONDITION
(PAGE 65)

Private 
Bathrooms

A 21.03-27.03 8,10€ 4,70€ 15,00€ 15,60€ 12,10€ 19,30€ 18,80€ 20,80€ 19,30€ 27,90€ 29,40€ 5,80€ 5,00€ 14,90€ 15,60€ 12,00€ 16,00€

B 27.03-07.04 10,60€ 5,50€ 24,70€ 25,80€ 26,20€ 34,30€ 33,20€ 36,90€ 34,30€ 49,20€ 51,90€ 6,30€ 9,00€ 14,90€ 15,60€ 12,00€ 18,00€

C 07.04-14.04 9,00€ FREE 15,80€ 16,20€ 12,10€ 21,00€ 20,30€ 22,70€ 21,00€ 30,10€ 31,70€ 5,80€ 5,00€ 14,90€ 15,60€ 12,00€ 16,00€

D 14.04-25.04 9,00€ FREE 15,80€ 16,20€ 12,10€ 21,00€ 20,30€ 22,70€ 21,00€ 30,10€ 31,70€ 5,80€ 5,00€ 14,90€ 15,60€ 12,00€ 16,00€

E 25.04-05.05 9,40€ FREE 16,40€ 16,70€ 12,30€ 21,30€ 20,60€ 23,30€ 21,30€ 31,40€ 33,00€ 5,80€ 5,00€ 14,90€ 15,60€ 12,00€ 16,00€

F 05.05-17.05 12,20€ 5,50€ 22,90€ 23,40€ 20,20€ 31,70€ 30,70€ 36,30€ 31,70€ 53,00€ 57,20€ 5,80€ 5,00€ 14,90€ 15,60€ 12,00€ 16,00€

G 17.05-26.05 15,50€ 7,20€ 29,60€ 30,50€ 31,90€ 49,80€ 49,80€ 54,40€ 49,80€ 77,10€ 82,00€ 6,90€ 15,00€ 24,80€ 27,60€ 20,00€ 24,00€

H 26.05-02.06 16,70€ 7,30€ 32,70€ 33,70€ 35,10€ 55,20€ 55,20€ 60,20€ 55,20€ 82,80€ 88,10€ 6,90€ 15,00€ 24,80€ 27,60€ 20,00€ 24,00€

I 02.06-23.06 14,10€ 6,50€ 29,90€ 30,50€ 31,40€ 39,90€ 38,60€ 42,40€ 39,90€ 68,60€ 72,30€ 6,90€ 9,00€ 14,90€ 15,60€ 12,00€ 16,00€

L 23.06-30.06 16,30€ 9,60€ 35,10€ 35,80€ 37,60€ 49,10€ 46,80€ 53,40€ 49,10€ 86,00€ 90,70€ 6,90€ 9,00€ 14,90€ 15,60€ 12,00€ 16,00€

M 30.06-07.07 18,20€ 10,10€ 40,10€ 40,80€ 42,70€ 57,50€ 54,60€ 63,10€ 57,50€ 100,20€ 105,60€ 6,90€ 12,00€ 20,60€ 21,00€ 20,00€ 21,00€

N 07.07-14.07 20,80€ 11,90€ 47,10€ 47,90€ 49,70€ 69,60€ 68,20€ 77,70€ 69,60€ 116,80€ 123,10€ 10,50€ 18,00€ 30,90€ 33,00€ 20,00€ 26,00€

O 14.07-11.08 20,80€ 11,90€ 47,10€ 50,20€ 50,20€ 69,60€ 69,60€ 77,70€ 69,60€ 116,80€ 123,10€ 10,50€ 18,00€ 30,90€ 33,00€ 20,00€ 26,00€

P 11.08-18.08 19,00€ 8,50€ 47,10€ 50,20€ 50,20€ 69,60€ 69,60€ 77,70€ 69,60€ 112,40€ 118,50€ 10,50€ 18,00€ 30,90€ 33,00€ 20,00€ 26,00€

Q 18.08-25.08 16,00€ 6,70€ 41,50€ 44,60€ 44,60€ 59,30€ 59,30€ 68,70€ 59,30€ 85,40€ 90,10€ 7,00€ 12,00€ 18,60€ 19,20€ 12,00€ 21,00€

R 25.08-01.09 13,90€ 5,70€ 24,10€ 25,40€ 25,40€ 38,30€ 38,30€ 42,40€ 38,30€ 66,80€ 70,40€ 6,90€ 9,00€ 14,90€ 15,60€ 12,00€ 21,00€

S 01.09-08.09 11,90€ FREE 19,10€ 20,10€ 20,10€ 31,30€ 31,30€ 34,80€ 31,30€ 47,80€ 50,40€ 5,80€ 9,00€ 14,90€ 15,60€ 12,00€ 16,00€

T 08.09-15.09 10,10€ FREE 16,70€ 17,70€ 16,20€ 26,80€ 23,80€ 29,70€ 26,80€ 36,70€ 38,60€ 5,80€ 9,00€ 14,90€ 15,60€ 12,00€ 16,00€

U 15.09-22.09 8,90€ FREE 15,90€ 16,40€ 14,90€ 25,80€ 22,80€ 29,70€ 25,80€ 33,70€ 35,60€ 5,80€ 5,00€ 14,90€ 15,60€ 12,00€ 16,00€

V 22.09-06.10 8,40€ FREE 15,40€ 15,70€ 12,80€ 25,00€ 20,10€ 29,70€ 25,00€ 33,70€ 35,60€ 5,80€ 5,00€ 14,90€ 15,60€ 12,00€ 16,00€

 16A  16A 16A 10A 16A 16A 10A 10A 6A

PRICE LIST - EMPLACEMENTS

Prices per day
Prices do not include the tourist tax, which will be charged on departure. Charges per day per person 
must be added to these prices. If departure takes place after 12.00 the total day fee will be charged.
All prices include VAT.  

EXTRA CHARGES

Prices per day
All prices include VAT. Any additional car and boat trailer will 
be charged extra and must be parked outside the campsite 
in an unguarded parking area (PARK 1).

Children0-4 y.o.
FREE


